
PERAMBUR SRI SRINIVASA 
SWEETS & SNACKS 

304/2, K.H.ROAD, AYANAVARAM, CHENNAI 
600023, phone-7823999935 

Phone : 7823999935 
GSTIN33AAHFP7042A1ZP 
FSSAI Code :12418002003562 

haMe 2r BillNo:GF8891 
Order ID: 835346 

DINE_IN 

Customer Nane : 
Cashier# : PARCEL1Tabtej 
Captain #:9945 

MEALS 

Waiter# :1526-NITHYANANDHAN 
Date : 08/05/2023, 02:12 PM 
ITEM NAME PRICE QTY 

J16,192.000 
Sub Total Rs 

CGST:2. 50% 
SGST:2.50% 

Round Off 

Total Rs 

PAI 

Total Items - 1, No of Quan2.000 Thank You! Visit us 'Again!! 

"Customer feedback" 

Amount To Pay: Rs 244.00 

tnar wwN .foodengle 

SUB 

3238 
232.38 

244.00 

5.81 

0.00 
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